
OPTIMISED 
SOLUTIONS FOR 
INDUSTRIAL TINTING 
HOLCOLAC ADVANCED COLORANTS FOR 
SOLVENT-BORNE INDUSTRIAL COATINGS

HOLCOLAC

Today’s demands for fast and flexible color production has made tinting 
a necessity for industrial producers. As a specialist partner in creating 
customized coloring solutions for coatings, Holland Colours has the 
detailed knowledge to help you build and support a tinting setup that 
satisfies industrial market needs, both at point of sale and in the factory.

AU
G

U
ST

20
22

DISCLAIMER
The information contained in this document has been prepared for presentation and promotional purposes and should only be 
used for guidance. This information should not be considered as a guarantee under any circumstances. Holland Colours makes 
no warranty, expressed or implied and gives no permission to practice any patented invention without a license and assumes 
no legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness or usefulness of any information contained herein and 
cannot accept liability for any injury, loss or damage resulting from reliance upon such information. If additional information is 
required, please contact your local Holland Colours’ sales representative or visit our website: www.hollandcolours.com.

As an employee-owned global company we create customized and effective color solutions 
that bring you a competitive advantage and offer you peace of mind.

FIND OUT MORE
Contact our sales people about purchasing quantities and deliveries or our technical experts 
for questions about our technology and its implementation:

AMERICAS:  richmond@hollandcolours.com | +1 765-935 0329 / toll-free: +1 800 723 0329 
ASIA:   surabaya@hollandcolours.com | +62 31 849 3939
EUROPE: info@hollandcolours.com | +31 (0)55 36 80 700

www.hollandcolours.com



EXISTING SYSTEM OR CUSTOM – IT’S YOUR CHOICE
Holcolac, our solution for point-of-sale and in-plant production, has been developed to provide 
you with the tools you need to build a customised solution at every point of your production 
process. Holcolac is a series of colorants with a modular structure that makes it possible to 
design your ideal combination of colorants and base paints to match market demands for quality 
at the required cost level.

HOLCOLAC OUTPERFORMS THE MOST DEMANDING 
REQUIREMENTS
The Holcolac series is designed to meet and exceed the demanding performance requirements 
of the industrial coatings market. Holcolac’s comprehensive selection of highly pigmented, 
non-aromatic colorants deliver superior opacity and weather fastness, as well as heat, light and 
chemical resistance. The series is widely compatible with diverse technologies, from short or long 
oiled alkyds to polyurethane, epoxy and NC systems.

A PROVEN RECORD IN INDUSTRIAL COATINGS
Holland Colours has provided colouring solutions to the coatings industry for the last 30 years, 
and today we are partnering with customers globally to optimize the delivery of colour to the 
end user. As a complete systems supplier Holland Colours also offers water-based colourants 
(Holcolex) to address the increasing demands for eco-friendly industrial products.

AN EXAMPLE OF A HOLCOLAC SYSTEM

HOLCOLAC
SERIES 
BENEFITS AT 
A GLANCE

 Designed for tinting machines  

 (point of sale/in-plant) 

 High compatibility with a wide  

 variety of resins

 Industry-leading service and  

 expert project support

 Modular system design

HOLCOLAC SOLVENT BASED COLORANT SERIES

AP100

AP101

AP102

AP103

AP104

AP105

AP106

AP107

AP108

AP110

AP112

AP113

AP114

AP115

AP116

AP129

PW 6

PY 42

PV 19

PR 122

PY 184

PY 138/PY139

PR 101

PBL 15:4

PGR 7

PBk 7

PBr 24

PO 36

PV 23

PR 254

PR 170

PBk 7

72

62

18

15

47

31

70

18

24

22

70

29

8

44

41

5

200

180

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

160

200

200

180

200

5

5

5

4-5

4-5

4-5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4-5

4-5

4-5

5

2,163

1,951

1,112

1,112

1,35

1,257

2,128

1,211

1,152

1,252

2,148

1,18

1,14

1,175

1,114

1,275

5

5

4

4

4-5

5

5

5

5

5

4-5

5

4-5

4-5

4-5

5

N/A

5

4-5

4-5

4-5

4-5

5

5

4/5

5

4-5

4-5

4

4

5

5

White

Yellow Oxide

Bordeaux

Magenta

Lemon Yellow

Orange Yellow

Red Oxide

Blue

Green

HS Black

CH Yellow

Orange

Violet

Performance Red

Red HC

LS Black

Color 
Code

Color
Description

Color
Index

% Pigment 
Content

Heat
Stability

Solvent
Fastness

Density
(g/ml) ± 5%

Weather Fastness
Full Shade   Reduction

Light Fastness
Full Shade   Reduction

Excellent
Good
Moderate


