As an employee-owned global company we create customized and effective color solutions that bring you a competitive advantage and offer you peace of mind.

FIND OUT MORE

Contact our sales people about purchasing quantities and deliveries or our technical experts for questions about our technology and its implementation:

 AMERICAS:
 richmond@hollandcolours.com | +1 765-935 0329 / toll-free: +1 800 723 0329

 ASIA:
 surabaya@hollandcolours.com | +62 31 849 3939

 EUROPE:
 info@hollandcolours.com | +31 (0)55 36 80 700

www.hollandcolours.com



DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this document has been prepared for presentation and promotional purposes and should only be used for guidance. This information should not be considered as a guarantee under any circumstances. Holland Colours makes no warranty, expressed or implied and gives no permission to practice any patented invention without a license and assumes no legal liability or responsibility for the accuracy, completeness or usefulness of any information contained herein and cannot accept liability for any injury, loss or damage resulting from reliance upon such information. If additional information is required, please contact your local Holland Colours' sales representative or visit our website: www.hollandcolours.com.

OPTIMISED SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL TINTING

HOLCOLAC ADVANCED COLORANTS FOR SOLVENT-BORNE INDUSTRIAL COATINGS

Today's demands for fast and flexible color production has made tinting a necessity for industrial producers. As a specialist partner in creating customized coloring solutions for coatings, Holland Colours has the detailed knowledge to help you build and support a tinting setup that satisfies industrial market needs, both at point of sale and in the factory.



HOLCOLAC

HOLCOLAC SERIES BENEFITS AT A GLANCE

- ✓ Designed for tinting machines (point of sale/in-plant)
- ✓ High compatibility with a wide variety of resins
- ✓ Industry-leading service and
- expert project support
- ✓ Modular system design

AN EXAMPLE OF A HOLCOLAC SYSTEM

EXISTING SYSTEM OR CUSTOM - IT'S YOUR CHOICE

Holcolac, our solution for point-of-sale and in-plant production, has been developed to provide you with the tools you need to build a customised solution at every point of your production process. Holcolac is a series of colorants with a modular structure that makes it possible to design your ideal combination of colorants and base paints to match market demands for quality at the required cost level.

HOLCOLAC OUTPERFORMS THE MOST DEMANDING REQUIREMENTS

The Holcolac series is designed to meet and exceed the demanding performance requirements of the industrial coatings market. Holcolac's comprehensive selection of highly pigmented, non-aromatic colorants deliver superior opacity and weather fastness, as well as heat, light and chemical resistance. The series is widely compatible with diverse technologies, from short or long oiled alkyds to polyurethane, epoxy and NC systems.

A PROVEN RECORD IN INDUSTRIAL COATINGS

Holland Colours has provided colouring solutions to the coatings industry for the last 30 years, and today we are partnering with customers globally to optimize the delivery of colour to the end user. As a complete systems supplier Holland Colours also offers water-based colourants (Holcolex) to address the increasing demands for eco-friendly industrial products.

HOLCOLAC SOLVENT	BASED	COLORANT SERIES

Color Code	Color Description	Color Index	% Pigment Content	Density (g/ml) ± 5%	Weather Full Shade	Fastness Reduction	Light Fa Full Shade		Heat Stability	Solvent Fastness
AP100	White	PW 6	72	2,163	5	N/A	••••	••••	200	5
AP101	Yellow Oxide	PY 42	62	1,951	5	5	••••	••••	180	5
AP102	Bordeaux	PV 19	18	1,112	4	4-5	••••	••••	200	5
AP103	Magenta	PR 122	15	1,112	4	4-5	••••	••••	200	4-5
AP104	Lemon Yellow	PY 184	47	1,35	4-5	4-5	••••	••••	200	4-5
AP105	Orange Yellow	PY 138/PY139	31	1,257	5	4-5	••••	••••	200	4-5
AP106	Red Oxide	PR 101	70	2,128	5	5	••••	••••	200	5
AP107	Blue	PBL 15:4	18	1,211	5	5	••••	••••	200	5
AP108	Green	PGR 7	24	1,152	5	4/5	••••	••••	200	5
AP110	HS Black	PBk 7	22	1,252	5	5	••••	••••	200	5
AP112	CH Yellow	PBr 24	70	2,148	4-5	4-5	••••	••••	200	5
AP113	Orange	PO 36	29	1,18	5	4-5	••••	••••	160	5
AP114	Violet	PV 23	8	1,14	4-5	4	••••	••••	200	4-5
AP115	Performance Red	PR 254	44	1,175	4-5	4	••••	••••	200	4-5
AP116	Red HC	PR 170	41	1,114	4-5	5	••••	••••	180	4-5
AP129	LS Black	PBk 7	5	1,275	5	5	••••	••••	200	5

